
Direction: Bhati Mines

59 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

523 bus Time Schedule
Bhati Mines Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:15 - 18:20

Monday 06:15 - 18:20

Tuesday 06:15 - 18:20

Wednesday 06:15 - 18:20

Thursday 06:15 - 18:20

Friday 06:15 - 18:20

Saturday 06:15 - 18:20

523 bus Info
Direction: Bhati Mines
Stops: 59
Trip Duration: 70 min
Line Summary:

The 523 bus line (Bhati Mines) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Bhati Mines: 06:15 - 18:20(2) Dhaula Kuan: 07:50 - 20:30
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 523 bus station near you and find out when is the next 523 bus arriving.

523 bus time schedule & line map

Bhati Mines Get The App523

Dhaula Kuan

Satya Niketan

Moti Bagh Gurudwara Nanakpura

South Moti Bagh (Ring Road)

South Moti Bagh

R. K. Puram Sec-12

Sangam Cinema

R.K. Puram Sector 7 Crossing

Mohan Singh Market

R.K.Puram Sector 1

R.K.Puram Sector 1

R.K.Puram / N.A.B.

Munirka

Munirka

Munirka D.D.A.Flats

D.D.A.Flats Munirka / Family Planning Association
Of India

I.S.T.M.

Ber Sarai (V.D.Mandir Road)

Ber Sarai (Old J.N.U.Campus)

School Of Physical Science

F.A.I.
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Sanskrit Vidyapeeth

Katwaria Sarai

Qutub Hotel

N.C.E.R.T.Adhchini

M.M.T.C.

Police Training School (P.T.S.)

Dda Flat Lado Sarai

T.B.Hospital

Lado Sarai Crossing

Ahinsa Sthal

Delhi Jal Board (M.G.Road)

Qutub Minar Metro Station

Andheria Bagh More

Chhattarpur Metro Station

Chhattarpur Crossing

Chattarpur Mandir

Chattarpur Village

Rajpur Crossing

Chattarpur Extension (Nanda Hospital)

Rajpur Extension

Rajpur Ext

Satbari

Ambedkar Colony

Mallu Farm

Chandan Hola 2

Chandan Hola

Shani Dham Mandir

Fatehpur Beri

Harswaroop Colony

Dera More 2

Dera More

R.S.Satsang

Sawan Public School

https://moovitapp.com/delhi-3801/lines/523/78484956/6176455/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Delhi-3801-859237-78484956&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bhati%20Mines


Direction: Dhaula Kuan

62 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

523 bus Time Schedule
Dhaula Kuan Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:50 - 20:30

Monday 07:50 - 20:30

Tuesday 07:50 - 20:30

Wednesday 07:50 - 20:30

Thursday 07:50 - 20:30

Friday 07:50 - 20:30

Saturday 07:50 - 20:30

523 bus Info
Direction: Dhaula Kuan
Stops: 62
Trip Duration: 65 min
Line Summary:

Vipassana Bhavan

Check Post Bhati Kalan

Bhatti Kalan

Sanjay Colony

Bhati Mines

Bhati Mines

Sanjay Colony

Bhatti Kalan

Check Post Bhati Kalan

Vipassana Bhavan

Sawan Public School

R.S.Satsang

Dera More

Dera More 2

Harswaroop Colony

Fatehpur Beri

Shani Dham Mandir

Chandan Hola

Chandan Hola 2

Mallu Farm

Ambedkar Colony

Satbari

Rajpur Ext

Rajpur Extension

Chattarpur Extension (Nanda Hospital)

Rajpur Crossing

Chattarpur Village

Chattarpur Mandir

Chhattarpur Crossing
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Chhattarpur Metro Station

Chatarpur Metro

Andheria Crossing

Qutab Minar Metro Station

Delhi Jal Board (M.G.Road)

Ahinsa Sthal

Lado Sarai Crossing

T.B.Hospital

Dda Flats Lado Sarai

Police Training School (P.T.S.)

M.M.T.C.

Adhchini

N.C.E.R.T.Adhchini

Qutub Hotel

Katwaria Sarai

Sanskrit Vidyapeeth

F.A.I.

School Of Physical Science

Ber Sarai (Old J.N.U.Campus)

Ber Sarai (V.D.Mandir Road)

I.S.T.M.

D.D.A.Flats Munirka / Family Planning Association
Of India

Munirka D.D.A.Flats

Munirka

Munirka

R.K.Puram / N.A.B.

R.K.Puram Sector 1

R.K.Puram Sector 1

Mohan Singh Market

R.K. Puram Sector 7 Crossing

Rk Puram Sec-12(Sangam Cinema)

R. K. Puram Sector 12



523 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in New
Delhi.
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Check Live Arrival Times

South Moti Bagh

South Moti Bagh (Ring Road)

Moti Bagh Gurudwara Nanakpura

Satya Niketan

Dhaula Khan (A.R.S.D.College)

Dhaula Kuan
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